Cutting Disc SILVER Series | Data Sheet | September 20, 2023 11:29 PM
Cutting Disc |  SILVER Series
METAL - STAINLESS STEEL
alphatools.com.au @alphatoolsaus1300 74 333 4353
Reinforced Cut-off Wheels
Metal - Stainless Steel
Stainless
Steel

METAL - STAINLESS STEEL
alphatools.com.au @alphatoolsaus1300 74 333 4353
Product Range
STANDARD Ø CARDED TIN WRAPPED TUB
ø mm THICKNESS
mm
Max RPM CODE PCE CODE PCE CODE PCE CODE PCE
100
1.0 15,300 CGCDSS10010 10 GCDSS10010-10 10 GCDSS10010 25 GCDSS10010-100PM 100
2.4 15,300 GCDSS10024 25
115 1.0 13,300 CGCDSS11510 10 GCDSS11510-10 10 GCDSS11510 25 GCDSS11510-100PM 100
125
1.0 12,250 CGCDSS12510 10 GCDSS12510-10 10 GCDSS12510 25 GCDSS12510-100PM 100
1.6 12,200 GCDSS12516 25
2.5 12,200 CGCDSS12525 5 GCDSS12525 25
180 2.0 8,600 GCDSS18020 25
230
2.0 6,650 GCDSS23020 15
2.4 6,650 GCDSS23024 10
LARGE Ø REINFORCING BOXED
ø mm THICKNESS
mm
Max
RPM
BORE
mm
x m/s x m/s
305 4.0 6,400 25.4 x3 100 GCDSS30540 5
355 4.0 6,400 20.0 x3 100 GCDSS35540 5
355 2.8 4,350 25.4 x2 80 GCDSS35528 5
355 2.8 4,350 25.4 x1 80 GCDSS35528M 5
400 4.0 4,800 25.4 x3 100 GCDSS40040 10
ø
ø